5:30

5:40

6:30

7:15

7:30

8:00

EPA-GE Citizens Coordinating Council Meeting
June 13, 2007
Tanglewood Room, Olmstead Manor

Cranwell Resort
Lenox, MA

Proposed Agenda

Opening of Meeting, Introductions, Overview of Meeting
Suzanne Orenstein, Facilitator

River and Wetland Restoration Techniques following Contaminant Removal
John Lortie, EPA Consultant

Discussion and Questions on Presentations
Open Discussion re: Consent Decree Remediation Projects
Public Comment

Adjourn



	EPA-GE Citizens Coordinating Council Meeting
	  John Lortie, EPA Consultant


