EPA-GE Citizens Coordinating Council Meeting

June 13, 2007

Tanglewood Room, Olmstead Manor Cranwell Resort Lenox, MA

Proposed Agenda

5:30	Opening of Meeting, Introductions, Overview of Meeting Suzanne Orenstein, Facilitator
5:40	River and Wetland Restoration Techniques following Contaminant Removal John Lortie, EPA Consultant
6:30	Discussion and Questions on Presentations
7:15	Open Discussion re: Consent Decree Remediation Projects
7:30	Public Comment
8:00	Adjourn